=2

MoCKOBCKa#s ’%’

M\

aKdAemMunA
nnaBaHWUA *

AuctaHuua 15
17.12.2025 - 10:15

MyxunHbl, 100m BOMbHbIA CTWU/b

11 net n cTapwe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

Hopmatue MC 12 +: 50.00 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 53.30 / Hopmatus | paspsag 9 +: 56.70 / HopmaTtus Il paspsag 9 +: 1:03.10 /
Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 1:10.60 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:23.10 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspsag 8 +: 1:43.10

3annbiB 1 13 24

lon poxaeHusa

3anibiB 2 13 24

o poxaeHus

1 1
2 KOBAJ1b, Bnagucnas 11 MAM-KO NT 2 KOBAIJIb, AnekcaHgp 11 MAT-HO NT
3 HACTEHKO, EBreHnwuii 05 Kmc MAT-MP NT 3
4 OBYNHHWKOB, Aanunn 12 1 tor NT 4 TACOEB, ApceH 08 Kkmc MAIM-MP NT
5 5 BOHOAPb, Muxann 13 ItoH O 1:27.00
3annbie 3 u3 24 3annbiB 4 n3 24
1 XXABOPOHKOB, Cepacum 11 - AnM4YHO NT 1 KOPOBWH, Pycnax 14 Iton MAT-HO 1:29.00
2 A®AHACBLER, Anekcei 14 or 1:35.00 2 CYPHWH, Anekceit 12 IltoHtOr 1:25.00
3 NOHOB, MupoH 14 BN 1:32.00 3 TAMOB, ApTtemuii 14 ltoH oI 1:24.00
4 MEPCWAMNOB, Martseii 14 lltouBLUM 1:34.00 4 KNPUNNOB, Muxaun 14 ItoH LUMNCK 1:25.00
5 KOT/IOB, ApTém 14 lItoHMATM-HO 1:40.00 5 CTACEB, AnekcaHgp 14 ltoH MAI-HO 1:25.43
3annki 5 v3 24 3annkis 6 13 24
1 MAXOTWH, Bnagucnas 14 ltoH MAT-HO 1:23.00 1 TONACTONYLKWV, fanumn 14 lton MAT-HO 1:19.75
2 TABPWNOB, AHppeii 14 lloH MATM-HO 1:21.00 2 EPPEMEHKO, ApTém 13 ltoH MAI-HO 1:19.16
3 CYNOHWH, Bnagumnp 14 ltoH LLUMNCK 1:20.00 3 JIKOTEHKO, AaHuun 12 I MAMM-tO 1:16.00
4 MYPABULIKUIA, Mapk 13 ltoH LLUMNCK 1:20.00 4 TUNWKNH, Buktop 14 ltoH MAIM-HO 1:19.00
5 LWNYKOB, AHaTonuii 14 ltoH MATM-HO 1:22.00 5 YEHOAKOB, Erop 13 TPY[ 1:19.47
3annkis 7 v3 24 3annkis 8 13 24
1 BOJIbLWAKOB, KoHCTaHTUH 14 - MAM-KO 1:16.00 1 KAHOENAKW, NeB 12 I tor 1:14.00
2 CATVEB, Pamunb 13 I MAM-HO 1:15.00 2 BOPOBCKWW, Makap 12 ItoH O 1:14.00
3 CEJINBAHOB, Kupunn 13 I MAM-KO 1:15.00 3 BOPJAYEE, PomaH 14 I MAM-tO 1:13.95
4 MOBEXMMOB, CtenaH 14 ltoH LLUMNCK 1:15.00 4 CEBPKOKOB, Nnbs 12 I tor 1:14.00
5 BACW/IbKOBCKWW, Mapk 13 I MAM-KO 1:15.00 5 AHTOHOB, Anekceii 14 I tor 1:14.00
3annbiB 9 u3 24 3annbiB 10 13 24
1 BOrJAHOB, puropwuii 13 I MAM-MP  1:13.00 1 HAYMBbIYEB, Bagum 12 I tor 1:12.00
2 CMWPHOB, ApTém 12 I MAM-KO 1:12.64 2 EOHEPAN, ViBaH 12 ItoH O 1:11.00
3 3 KOJIbLIOB, Bnagumup 12 I MAM-tO 1:10.00
4 TKAYEHKGC, Hukonaii 12 I MAM-HO 1:12.50 4 MYMBAEB, Mapk 12 I MAM-tO 1:11.00
5 MbIXTEEB, Martseii 13 I MAM-KO 1:13.00 5
3annbiB 11 n3 24 3annbiB 12 13 24
1 ANTbIBAEB, ApTyp 14 lloH MAT-HO 1:10.00 1 MOPI'YHOB, Martseii 12 I MAM-O 1:09.00
2 UWEIOKOB, ®énop 12 ltoH MAT-HO 1:10.00 2 TOroOneB., rne6 10 I or 1:09.00
3 PbIBAYEB, Kupwnin 12 1 MAM-O 1:09.00 3 BMHOKYPOB, Mapk 12 I tor 1:08.00
4 KY3HELOB, Makap 13 I MAM-KO 1:10.00 4 OCETPOB, ApTém 14 I MAMM-tO 1:09.00
5 BOJIGVNHOB, Enuceii 12 - MAM-KO 1:10.00 5 KNPWNNOB, Kupunn 11 I tor 1:09.00
3annbi 13 u3 24 3annbiB 14 13 24
1 AJIEKCEEB, ®épnop 14 I MAM-KO 1:08.00 1 BOPOHWH, MnatoH 13 I tor 1:06.50
2 KOHOHOB, Makcum 12 1 tor 1:07.00 2 T'POLUEB, PoguoH 11 I MAM-MP  1:06.00
3 MUPOLWHWMKOB, AnekcaHgp 14 I MAM-tO 1:07.00 3 TYABACOE, AmuTpuii 11 1 tor 1:06.00
4 3EMNAKOB, Hukuta 12 1 MAM-KO 1:07.00 4 CUPOTWH, Hukuta 13 I MAM-tO 1:06.00
5 APELWUVH, AnekcaHgap 12 lloH TPY[, 1:08.00 5 KY3YBOB, Aptem 13 I tor 1:06.00
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Onctanyusa 15, MyxunHbl, 100m BonbHbIl cTUNb

3annbiB 15 13 24

1 WATAJIOB, PycnaH

2 KOPHWNOB, Hukonaii
3 3AXAPWH, Erop

4 HENYTWH, MaTtBeii

5 KPOT, ApceHuii

3annbiB 17 13 24

1 AJIEKCAHJPOB, Cepreii
2 MEPCUAMNOB, Tumodeii
3 PEWH, Po6epT

4 AXMETOB, Asamart

5 TKAYEHKG, Bnagumup

3annbiB 19 13 24

1 MNBAHOB, Hukuta

2 BOWIKO, Tumodpeit

3 KYOPABLEB, Hukuta
4 TETPOB, e6

5 XPEHOB, Makap

3annbiB 21 13 24

1 BEPWYEB, Tumodpeii
2 KY3HELOB, OmuTpuii
3 HUKNTWH, Muxaun
4 $9KOBJIEB, l'eopruii
5 MAPBAHOB, Smunb

3annbiB 23 13 24

1 KO3AYEHKG, Erop
2 BOPOHKWH, Oner
3 NALWKO, Apocnas

4 CKYBYEHKO, VBaH
5 TOPBAYEB, AHTOH

11

11
11
10

11
09
10
12

10
09
11
09
08

1 MAI-O
nor
1 or
I MAI-O
I tor

I MAM-O
Il MAM-O
I WncK

1 TPYL

I MAM-O

mtor

1 TPY[

I MAM-O
mtor

I MAM-O

MAT-tO
MAMN-MP
MATr-tO
tor
MAT-tO

I MAM-HO
Kmc LLMNCK
Kkmc MAT-HO
I TPY[
kmc MAT-KO

1:05.98
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

1:03.35
1:03.10
1:03.00
1:03.07
1:03.16

1:02.00
1:.01.78
1:00.00
1:01.50
1:02.00

58.00
58.00
57.50
58.00
58.00

55.52
55.00
54.00
54.98
55.10

3amibiB 16 13 24

1 KO3NOB, Hukuta

2 TMABJOB, VBaH

3 BANJVH, Hukuta

4 COBOJIEB, Kupunn

5 TPEBEHBLKOB, ®énop

3amibie 18 u3 24

1 TYTbIXWH, CtenaH

2 BOHAPOBCKWW, Mapk
3 KArOCsH, AaHuanb

4 TUXOMWPOB, AMuTtpuid
5 TYPbEB, Butanuii

3an/bie 20 13 24

1 EFOPOB, AHppeii

2 MAKEEB, JaHuun
3

4 TYTbIXWH, Erop

5 CUrAHOB, Anekceii

3anabiB 22 3 24

1 NEH3WH, M'eopruii
2 KOPOE/, Cepadim
3 VIBAHOB, Metp

4 KYOPABLIEB, AHTOH
5 BOWIKO, Bnagumup

3anabiB 24 u3 24

1 TPUYUHCKUIA, Kupunn
2 MEPEXKO, ApTém

3 BPOBKWH, Makcum

4 BPYEB, ViBaH

5 BPAYH, l'epmaH

10 I MAI-O 1:04.00
11 I MAT-O 1:03.50

12 0 TPYA 1:03.38
10 1 MATHO  1:03.49
12 0 MATHO  1:03.50
11 0 MAMHO  1:03.00
10 1 MATHO  1:02.45
10 1 MAMHO  1:02.00
10 1 MATHO  1:02.00
12 1 MATHO  1:02.58

11 I MAT-O 1:00.00
12 I MAT-O 59.00

08 Kmc MATM-IO 58.50
10 I MAI-O 1:00.00

09 | MAI-MP 57.18
10 I MAT-O 57.00
08 kmc MAIM-tO 55.90
10 | LUMNCK 56.90
11 I MAT-O 57.07
10 I MAT-O 53.70
02 mc LWNCK 52.70
05 mc LWNCK 50.00
08 kmc MAIM-HO 52.19

06 mc MAIM-MP 53.51
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