



Московская  
академия  
плавания

спортивное соревнование по плаванию  
Первенство Московской академии  
плавания Юг  
(регистровый номер 71240)  
16-19 декабря 2025  
Бассейн "Южный" 25 метров



15  
17.12.2025 - 10:15

, 100m

11

III	12 +: 50.00 / 9 +: 1:10.60 /	I	10 +: 53.30 / 8 +: 1:23.10 /	II	9 +: 56.70 / 8 +: 1:43.10	III	9 +: 1:03.10 /
-----	---------------------------------	---	---------------------------------	----	------------------------------	-----	----------------

1 24				2 24			
1	,	11	-	NT	2	,	
2	,	05	-	NT	3	,	11
3	,			NT	4	,	
4	,	12	I	NT	5	,	08
5	,						13 I
3 24				4 24			
1	,	11	III	NT	1	,	14
2	,	14		1:35.00	2	,	12 II
3	,	14		1:32.00	3	,	14 I
4	,	14	II	1:34.00	4	,	14 I
5	,	14	II	1:40.00	5	,	14 I
5 24				6 24			
1	,	14	I	1:23.00	1	,	14
2	,	14	I	1:21.00	2	,	13 I
3	,	14	I	1:20.00	3	,	12 III
4	,	13	I	1:20.00	4	,	14 I
5	,	14	I	1:22.00	5	,	13
7 24				8 24			
1	,	14	III	-	1:16.00	1	,
2	,	13	III	-	1:15.00	2	,
3	,	13	III	-	1:15.00	3	,
4	,	14	I	1:15.00	4	,	12 III
5	,	13	III	-	1:15.00	5	,
9 24				10 24			
1	,	13	III	-	1:13.00	1	,
2	,	12	III	-	1:12.64	2	,
3	,					3	,
4	,	12	III	-	1:12.50	4	,
5	,	13	III	-	1:13.00	5	,
11 24				12 24			
1	,	14	I	-	1:10.00	1	,
2	,	12	I	-	1:10.00	2	,
3	,	12	I	-	1:09.00	3	,
4	,	13	III	-	1:10.00	4	,
5	,	12	III	-	1:10.00	5	,
13 24				14 24			
1	,	14	III	-	1:08.00	1	,
2	,	12	I	-	1:07.00	2	,
3	,	14	III	-	1:07.00	3	,
4	,	12	I	-	1:07.00	4	,
5	,	12	I	-	1:08.00	5	,

[www.msa.mosport.ru](http://www.msa.mosport.ru)

-6. 16+2





Московская  
академия  
плавания

спортивное соревнование по плаванию  
Первенство Московской академии  
плавания Юг  
(регистровый номер 71240)  
16-19 декабря 2025  
Бассейн "Южный" 25 метров



15, , 100m

15 24				16 24			
1	,	11	I	-	1:05.98	1	,
2	,	11	III	-	1:05.00	2	,
3	,	11	I	-	1:05.00	3	,
4	,	11	I	-	1:05.00	4	,
5	,	10	III	-	1:05.00	5	,
17 24				18 24			
1	,	12	I	-	1:03.35	1	,
2	,	12	III	-	1:03.10	2	,
3	,	12	I	-	1:03.00	3	,
4	,	12	I	-	1:03.07	4	,
5	,	11	I	-	1:03.16	5	,
19 24				20 24			
1	,	08	III	-	1:02.00	1	,
2	,	12	I	-	1:01.78	2	,
3	,	11	I	-	1:00.00	3	
4	,	09	III	-	1:01.50	4	,
5	,	12	I	-	1:02.00	5	,
21 24				22 24			
1	,	11	I	-	58.00	1	,
2	,	09	I	-	58.00	2	,
3	,	10	I	-	57.50	3	,
4	,	12	I	-	58.00	4	,
5	,	10	I	-	58.00	5	,
23 24				24 24			
1	,	10	I	-	55.52	1	,
2	,	09			55.00	2	,
3	,	11	I	-	54.00	3	,
4	,	09	I	-	54.98	4	,
5	,	08			55.10	5	,

